
School Bus Routes
2016-17 07/27/2016

Revised

200436Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 200436 --  ORANGE BUS - FELICIA TRASK - TO DICKSON ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:30 amDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 7:00 amFOREMAN RD & REICHLIEU DR @ AUTUMN WOODS APT

 3 7:05 amCROSSROAD DR & OKLAHOMA RD

 4 7:15 am6701 DICKENS FERRY RD @ STONE GATE APT

 5 7:17 am101 DICKENS FERRY RD @ AUTUMN WOODS APT

 6 7:18 amBURTONWOOD DR & DICKENS FERRY RD

 7 7:19 amHILLCREST RD & OLD SHELL RD @ PALISADES APTS

 8 7:25 amE.R. DICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0260)

 9 8:00 amARRIVE HALLS MILL

ZONE 4 - 200436 --  ORANGE BUS - FELICIA TRASK - FROM DICKSON ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmDEPART HALLS MILL

 2 3:05 pmE.R. DICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0260)

 3 3:08 pm101 FOREMAN RD @ AUTUMN WOODS APT

 4 3:11 pmHILLCREST RD & OLD SHELL RD @ PALISADES APTS

 5 3:14 pm101 DICKENS FERRY RD @ AUTUMN WOODS APT

 6 3:16 pm6701 DICKENS FERRY RD @ STONE GATE APT

 7 3:20 pmBURTONWOOD DR & DICKENS FERRY RD

 8 3:25 pmCROSSROAD DR & OKLAHOMA RD

 9 4:00 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2016-17 07/27/2016

Revised

200437Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 200437 -- BLUE BUS - VACANT - TO DICKSON ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:42 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:00 amFOREMAN RD & COUNTRY LN ,36608

 3 7:03 amCOLONY PARK APTS @ WARREN HOUSE

 4 7:05 amMIDDLEBURG CT & WILLOW BROOK RUN W

 5 7:08 amBRINDLEWOOD DR & WILLOW BROOK RUN W

 6 7:10 am6409 PINEHURST RUN

 7 7:12 am375 HILLCREST RD @ COLONIAL APT.

 8 7:15 am271 HILLCREST DR @ WILLOW CREEK APT

 9 7:18 amCEDAR BEND CT & HILLCREST RD

 10 7:25 amE.R. DICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0260)

 11 8:05 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 200437 -- BLUE BUS - VACANT - FROM DICKSON ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:29 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 2:45 pmE.R. DICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0260)

 3 3:20 pm375 HILLCREST RD @ COLONIAL APT.

 4 3:27 pm271 HILLCREST DR @ WILLOW CREEK APT.

 5 3:35 pmCEDAR BEND CT & HILLCREST RD

 6 3:37 pm6409 PINEHURST RUN

 7 3:39 pmMIDDLEBURG CT & WILLOW BROOK RUN W

 8 3:39 pmBRINDLEWOOD DR & WILLOW BROOK RUN W

 9 3:42 pmCOUNTRY LN ,36608 & FOREMAN RD

 10 3:44 pmCOLONY APTS @ WARREN HOUSE

 11 3:54 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2016-17 07/27/2016

Revised

2005120Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 2005120  -- GREEN BUS - MELISSA LAVELLE- TO DICKSON ELEM. - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:58 am1282 SAVANNAH DR

 2 7:00 am6512 GRELOT RD

 3 7:02 amARLINGTON APARTMENTS @ GRELOT RD

 4 7:03 amSOMERBY DR & GRELOT RD @ SOMERBY APTS

 5 7:04 amAUTUMN CHASE APTS - 6617 GRELOT RD.

 6 7:05 am6427 GRELOT RD @ CIMARRON RIDGE APTS

 7 7:06 am6700 WALL ST TIMBER RIDGE APT

 8 7:25 amE.R. DICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0260)

 9 7:45 amARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 2005120  -- GREEN BUS - MELISSA LAVELLE  - FROM DICKSON ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmE.R. DICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0260)

 2 3:23 pm6700 WALL ST @ TIMBER RIDGE APTS

 3 3:26 pm6617 GRELOT RD @ AUTUMN CHASE APTS

 4 3:27 pm1200 SOMERBY DR @ STONE RIDGE APT

 5 3:31 pm6427 GRELOT RD @ CIMARRON RIDGE APTS

 6 3:33 pmARLINGTON APARTMENTS @ GRELOT RD

 7 3:34 pm6512 GRELOT RD

 8 3:35 pm1282 SAVANNAH DR

 9 3:50 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2016-17 07/27/2016

Revised

200880Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 200880 -- PURPLE BUS- SHAWN SMITH - E R DICKSON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:10 am375 HILLCREST RD @ COLONIAL APTS.

 2 7:12 am271 HILLCREST RD @ WILLOW CREEK APTS

 3 7:25 amE.R. DICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0260)

 4 7:45 amARRIVE HALLS MILL

ZONE 4 - 200880 -- PURPLE BUS -- SHAWN SMITH - E R DICKSON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:45 pmE.R. DICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0260)

 2 3:00 pm375 HILLCREST RD @ COLONIAL APTS.

 3 3:05 pm271 HILLCREST RD @ WILLOW CREEK APTS

 4 3:30 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2016-17 07/27/2016

Revised

201443Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201443 -- GRAY BUS - RUSS NELSON - TO DICKSON ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:55 am6501 AIRPORT BLVD ( GREEN TREE APTS )

 2 7:00 am6426 AIRPORT BLVD ( WARREN VILLAGE APTS )

 3 7:20 amE.R. DICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0260)

 4 7:40 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201443 -- GRAY BUS - RUSS NELSON - FROM DICKSON ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:05 pmE.R. DICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0260)

 2 3:12 pm6501 AIRPORT BLVD ( GREEN TREE APTS )

 3 3:15 pm6426 AIRPORT BLVD ( WARREN VILLAGE APTS )

 4 3:35 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2016-17 07/27/2016

Revised

201444Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201444 -- PINK BUS - ASHLEY GRIFFITH - TO DICKSON ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:28 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:05 amTIMBERS DR & LESILE CT

 3 7:06 amTIMBERS DR & LAURIE CT

 4 7:07 amDICKENSON AVE & CHANDLER ST

 5 7:08 amSCHAUB AVE & CHANDLER ST

 6 7:10 amSCHAUB AVE & CAROLINA AVE

 7 7:12 amADKINS ST & WESLEY AVE

 8 7:13 amPINEMONT AVE & ADKINS ST

 9 7:20 amE.R. DICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0260)

 10 7:30 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201444 -- PINK BUS - ASHLEY GRIFFITH - FROM DICKSON ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:50 pmE.R. DICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0260)

 2 2:55 pmPINEMONT AVE & ADKINS ST

 3 2:56 pmADKINS ST & WESLEY AVE

 4 2:58 pmSCHAUB AVE & CAROLINA AVE -PINHURST SUBDV.

 5 2:59 pmSCHAUB AVE & CHANDLER ST

 6 3:02 pmDICKENSON AVE & CHANDLER ST

 7 3:05 pmTIMBERS DR & LAURIE CT

 8 3:06 pmTIMBERS DR & LESILE CT

 9 3:20 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2016-17 07/27/2016

Revised

201663Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201663 -- BLACK BUS - ANTHONY FRANKS - TO DICKSON ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:00 am4008 SEABREEZE RD N

 2 7:05 am4008 SPRINGDALE RD

 3 7:06 am4075 SPRINGDALE RD

 4 7:07 amPACKINGHAM DR & SAINT JOHN PL

 5 7:08 amSPRINGDALE RD & THORNTON PL

 6 7:09 amGAINES AVE & MICHAEL BLVD

 7 7:12 amWEATHERFORD AVE & CARNATION ST

 8 7:15 am250 LARKSPUR ST

 9 7:18 am701 UNIVERSITY BLVD ( SUTTON PL )

 10 7:20 am4709 WICKER WAY

 11 7:22 amOAK RIDGE RD W & WICKER WAY

 12 7:23 amGRELOT RD & REGENCY OAKS DR

 13 7:25 amE.R. DICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0260)

 14 7:34 amHALLS MILL PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201663 -- BLACK BUS - ANTHONY FRANKS - FROM DICKSON ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:18 pmE.R. DICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0260)

 2 3:20 pm4709 WICKER WAY

 3 3:21 pmOAK RIDGE RD W & WICKER WAY

 4 3:24 pmGRELOT RD & REGENCY OAKS DR

 5 3:26 pm701 UNIVERSITY BLVD ( SUTTON PL )

 6 3:30 pm250 LARKSPUR ST

 7 3:32 pmWEATHERFORD AVE & CARNATION ST

 8 3:33 pmGAINES AVE & MICHAEL BLVD

 9 3:35 pmPACKINGHAM DR & SAINT JOHN PL

 10 3:36 pmSPRINGDALE RD & THORNTON PL

 11 3:39 pm4075 SPRINGDALE RD

 12 3:41 pm4008 SPRINGDALE RD

 13 4:10 pmHALLS MILL PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2016-17 07/27/2016

Revised

201669Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201669 -- RED BUS - CYNTHIA UPDIKE - TO DICKSON ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:09 am6951 DICKENS FERRY RD @ WILLOW WOODS APTS

 2 7:12 am6601 OLD SHELL RD @ ROSE GARDEN APT

 3 7:13 amPARKWAY DR & OLD SHELL RD @ ENTRANCE TO DICKENS FE

 4 7:14 am6451 OLD SHELL RD @ TWIN OAKS APTS

 5 7:17 amWEST DR & OLD SHELL RD ( BESIDES ANDERS BOOK STORE

 6 7:25 amE.R. DICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0260)

 7 8:30 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201669 -- RED BUS - CYNTHIA UPDIKE - FROM DICKSON ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmE.R. DICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0260)

 2 3:18 pmWEST DR & OLD SHELL RD (BESIDES ANDERS BOOK STORE)

 3 3:21 pm6451 OLD SHELL RD @ TWIN OAKS APTS

 4 3:23 pmPARKWAY DR & OLD SHELL RD @ ENTRANCE TO DICKENS FE

 5 3:25 pm6601 OLD SHELL RD @ ROSE GARDEN APTS.

 6 3:28 pmWILLOW WOODS APTS-6951 DICKENS FERRY ROAD

 7 3:39 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools


